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Men / 10 / 17 yrs.,18+ yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carter Tope1013
Emerge

13.700 13.500 14.10013.600 12.70013.150 80.750
1T 1 1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Tyler Schmidt1022
MHG

13.100 13.200 13.50013.250 12.70012.900 78.650
9T 4 7 7T 7 2T 2 

2 

Kyden Martinez1046
Eyas Gymnastics

13.200 13.250 13.65012.800 11.75012.950 77.600
7T 3 14 5 5T 13T 3 

3 

Andrew Hyde1017
MHG

12.650 12.500 13.75013.500 11.95012.850 77.200
19 8T 2T 4 8T 11 4 

4 

Charlie Jerry1078
GNG

13.700 11.100 14.75011.450 13.15012.850 77.000
1T 25T 31 1 8T 1 5T

5T

Sam Metzler1020
MHG

13.400 11.450 14.00013.300 12.10012.750 77.000
3T 20 6 3 13T 6 5T

5T

Lucas Lorber1045
Eyas Gymnastics

13.100 13.000 12.00013.050 12.20013.250 76.600
9T 5 10 26 1 5 7 

7 

A.J. Morgan1087
NSG

13.000 12.000 13.50012.850 11.80013.050 76.200
11 13T 13 7T 3 12 8 

8 

Dane Cramer1083
NSG

12.350 12.000 13.55013.200 12.05012.750 75.900
24 13T 8 6 13T 7T 9 

9 

Giovanni Gambatese1051
Salto

13.400 11.400 12.85013.500 11.55012.950 75.650
3T 21 2T 16 5T 16 10 

10 

Logan Ciocarelli1049
Salto

13.400 12.550 13.30012.950 11.00012.400 75.600
3T 7 11 10 19 21 11 

11 

Cole Janz1001
M & M

12.850 11.350 12.90012.900 12.45012.800 75.250
13 22 12 15 12 4 12 

12 

Evan Frankmann1050
Salto

12.300 12.950 12.15013.100 12.00012.100 74.600
25T 6 9 24 25T 9T 13 

13 

Joseph Carlin1082
NSG

13.200 11.950 12.65012.600 11.20012.850 74.450
7T 16 15 17 8T 19 14 

14 

Joseph Mischke1021
MHG

13.400 13.400 11.35013.350 10.95011.950 74.400
3T 2 5 34T 28 22 15 

15 

Charlie Kramer1041
NorthShore

12.600 11.650 13.45012.300 12.00012.300 74.300
20 17 19 9 20T 9T 16 

16 

Jacob Biller1035
TCT

12.800 11.200 13.10012.400 11.75012.850 74.100
14T 23T 17 12 8T 13T 17 

17 

Zachary Irene1052
Salto

12.750 11.050 12.95013.500 10.45012.700 73.400
16 27 2T 13T 16 25 18T

18T

Luke Dinneen1084
NSG

12.050 12.250 12.25011.800 12.05013.000 73.400
29 11 27 22 4 7T 18T

18T

Evan Van Aacken1030
Swiss

12.900 12.500 11.75012.450 10.40012.250 72.250
12 8T 16 30T 22T 26 20 

20 

Joshua Kiner1085
NSG

12.300 10.050 13.20012.150 11.65012.750 72.100
25T 30 21T 11 13T 15 21 

21 

Ethan Gonzalez1040
NorthShore

12.550 11.200 12.55011.750 11.10012.450 71.600
21 23T 28T 18 18 20 22 

22 

Maxwell Bortnem1039
NorthShore

12.300 11.550 12.20012.350 10.90012.100 71.400
25T 19 18 23 25T 23 23 

23 

Dylan West1027
Scamps

11.850 12.450 11.90012.250 10.00012.500 70.950
31 10 20 28 17 29T 24 

24 
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Logan Burright1067
CAH

12.400 12.000 11.75011.600 10.30011.900 69.950
22T 13T 30 30T 29 27 25 

25 

Wyatt Stimson1062
LaFleur's

11.900 12.100 12.10012.000 10.00011.700 69.800
30 12 25 25 31 29T 26 

26 

Thomas Schwarz1069
CAH

11.300 9.600 11.85012.050 11.25012.250 68.300
34T 31 24 29 22T 18 27 

27 

David Roane1005
Classic

12.800 9.400 12.40012.150 9.90011.350 68.000
14T 32 21T 19 32 31T 28 

28 

Allen Kaplan1065
Infinite

11.300 11.600 11.35011.200 9.90012.300 67.650
34T 18 33 34T 20T 31T 29 

29 

Tanner Gearheart1026
Triad Gymnastics

12.700 9.350 11.75011.900 8.85012.150 66.700
17T 33 26 30T 24 34 30 

30 

Thiago Xifra1024
MHG

11.150 10.400 12.95012.150 8.20011.800 66.650
36 28 21T 13T 30 36 31 

31 

Logan Robovsky1079
GNG

11.350 10.250 11.50011.150 10.10012.100 66.450
33 29 34T 33 25T 28 32 

32 

Douglas Robinson1006
Classic

11.050 11.100 12.30011.150 9.10011.250 65.950
37 25T 34T 21 34 33 33 

33 

Spencer Merritt1038
OGC

12.100 6.650 11.95010.800 11.50011.300 64.300
28 37 37 27 33 17 34 

34 

Matt Werner1031
Swiss

11.450 8.950 10.80010.750 8.4009.600 59.950
32 35T 38 36 36 35 35 

35 

Nate Nelson1033
IGN

0.000 8.950 0.00011.750 10.55010.700 41.950
38T 35T 28T 37T 35 24 36 

36 

Riley Hammond1002
Classic

12.400 0.000 12.35011.400 0.0000.000 36.150
22T 38T 32 20 37T 37T 37 

37 

Isaac Roush1058
Madtown

12.700 9.100 0.00011.050 0.0000.000 32.850
17T 34 36 37T 37T 37T 38 

38 

Noah Phillips1032
Victory Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
38T 38T 39 37T 37T 37T 39 

39 
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